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Bus 9571 Corredoura - Mira de Aire (via Barrenta) Go to website

Direction
Minde (Mercado) — Corredoura (Catraia)

45 stops

Open route schedule

Minde (Mercado)

Minde (Bombas Combustível)

Minde (R. Vitória)

Minde (Piscinas)

Vitória Futebol Clube

Mira de Aire (R. 10 de Abril)

Mira de Aire (Travessa da Papoila)

Mira de Aire (Escola Secundária)

Mira de Aire (Igreja)

Mira de Aire (R. Dom Dinis)

Mira de Aire (Casa da Cultura)

Mira de Aire (Bairro Santos Moleiro)

Mira de Aire (R. do Cruzeiro)

Covão da Carvalha (X)

Alto de Alvados

Portela de Cima (R. Marquês Falcão)

Portela de Baixo (R. da Galega)

Carrascos

Orçário

Alvados

Alcaria (Cemitério)

Route schedule
Minde (Mercado) — Corredoura (Catraia)

Monday 07:15-18:50

Tuesday 07:15-18:50

Wednesday 07:15-18:33

Thursday 07:15-18:50

Friday 07:15-18:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Minde (Mercado)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-9571-1221639073-1400026373
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-9571-1221639073-1400026373
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Alcaria (Lavadouro)

Alcaria (Fonte)

Barrenta (Parque das Concertinas)

Barrenta (Parque de Merendas)

Covas Altas (X Barrenta)

Bouceiros (Igreja)

Covas Altas (X Barrenta)

Covas Altas (R. da Pia)

Covas Altas (R. do Meão)

Covão de Oles (R. da Eira)

Covão de Oles (R. das Eirinhas)

Casais dos Vales (Escola)

Casais dos Vales (R. das Covinhas)

Casais dos Vales (Rotunda do Major)

Eiras da Lagoa (R. dos Colos)

Eiras da Lagoa (Ccc)

Eiras da Lagoa (Estádio)

Porto de Mós (Bairro São Miguel)

Porto de Mós (Mercado)

Porto de Mós (Central das Artes)

Manjoulo

Corredoura (R. da Estação)

Corredoura (Escola)

Corredoura (Catraia)



Direction
Corredoura (Catraia) — Minde (Mercado)

50 stops

Open route schedule

Corredoura (Catraia)

Corredoura (Escola)

Corredoura (R. da Estação)

Manjoulo

Porto de Mós (Central das Artes)

Porto de Mós (Mercado)

Porto de Mós (Bairro São Miguel)

Eiras da Lagoa (Estádio)

Eiras da Lagoa (Ccc)

Eiras da Lagoa (R. dos Colos)

Zambujal

Alqueidão da Serra (Igreja)

Alqueidão da Serra (X Casais dos Vales)

Carreirancha (Jardim da Barreira)

Carreirancha (Estrada de Fátima)

Casais dos Vales (Rotunda do Major)

Casais dos Vales (R. das Covinhas)

Casais dos Vales (Escola)

Covão de Oles (R. das Eirinhas)

Covão de Oles (R. da Eira)

Covas Altas (R. do Meão)

Covas Altas (R. da Pia)

Covas Altas (X Barrenta)

Bouceiros (Igreja)

Covas Altas (X Barrenta)

Route schedule
Corredoura (Catraia) — Minde (Mercado)

Monday 07:20-17:15

Tuesday 07:20-17:15

Wednesday 07:20-17:15

Thursday 07:20-17:15

Friday 07:20-17:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Corredoura (Catraia)

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-9571-1221639073-1400026373


Barrenta (Parque de Merendas)

Barrenta (Parque das Concertinas)

Alcaria (Fonte)

Alcaria (Lavadouro)

Alcaria (Cemitério)

Alvados

Orçário

Carrascos

Portela de Baixo (R. da Galega)

Portela de Cima (R. Marquês Falcão)

Alto de Alvados

Covão da Carvalha (X)

Mira de Aire (R. do Cruzeiro)

Mira de Aire (Bairro Santos Moleiro)

Mira de Aire (Casa da Cultura)

Mira de Aire (R. Dom Dinis)

Mira de Aire (Igreja)

Mira de Aire (Escola Secundária)

Mira de Aire (Travessa da Papoila)

Mira de Aire (R. 10 de Abril)

Vitória Futebol Clube

Minde (Piscinas)

Minde (R. Vitória)

Minde (Bombas Combustível)

Minde (Mercado)



9571 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Porto de Mos

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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